Transparency Obligations
2022/23 - Quarter 2
Jul 22 - Sep 22

Supplier Name

A Connollys Ltd

A Connollys Ltd

A Connollys Ltd

AA Projects Ltd

AA Projects Ltd

AA Projects Ltd

AA Projects Ltd

Airbourne Environmental Consulatant
BB7 Consulting Ltd

BB7 Consulting Ltd

Brabners Chaffe Street LLP
Bridgestone

Bridgestone

Bridgestone

Bridgestone

BTG Contracting

Carlyle Painters & Decorators
Container Care Solutions

EC Energy Ltd

EC Energy Ltd

EC Energy Ltd

EC Energy Ltd

Eddisons Commercial Ltd

Engie Power Limited

Engie Power Limited

Engie Power Limited

Greater Manchester Fire & Rescue Se
Greater Manchester Police
Halsall Lloyd Partnership
Jennings Design Associates Ltd
Knights Professional Services Ltd
Knights Professional Services Ltd
Knights Professional Services Ltd
Knights Professional Services Ltd
Knights Professional Services Ltd
Knights Professional Services Ltd
Knights Professional Services Ltd
Knights Professional Services Ltd
Knights Professional Services Ltd
Knights Professional Services Ltd
Knights Professional Services Ltd
Knights Professional Services Ltd
Knights Professional Services Ltd
Knights Professional Services Ltd
Knights Professional Services Ltd
Knights Professional Services Ltd
Mangrove Developments Ltd
Mangrove Developments Ltd
Mangrove Developments Ltd
Markhams

Markhams

Markhams

Markhams

Markhams

Nexus Planning

Nexus Planning

Philip Dunbavin Acoustics Ltd
PLP Construction Ltd

PLP Construction Ltd

Value
£1,134.84
£5,246.25

£769.84
£686.00
£2,390.00
£686.00
£2,390.00
£1,168.96
£2,760.00
£3,600.00
£700.00
£120,888.00
£166,518.00
£111,729.00
£98,727.00
£33,158.71
£5,408.07
£3,600.00
£930.00
£1,980.00
£930.00
£1,620.00
£1,740.00
£182,880.00
£442,610.00
£491,854.00
£8,458.33
£1,260.00
£42,750.00
£7,000.00
£661.20
£1,200.00
£5,000.00
£3,499.80
£524.40
£1,732.80
£1,701.60
£2,291.27
£1,790,000.00
£2,588.40
£720,000.00
£250,000.00
£6,680.00
£1,950.00
£2,128.80
£2,094.00
£185,701.28
£300,493.34
£219,497.70
£703.79
£1,074.46
£9,495.00
£1,682.48
£9,990.50
£2,160.00
£1,450.00
£2,280.00
£21,378.19
£49,819.61

Document Date
04/07/2022
31/07/2022
31/08/2022
19/07/2022
19/07/2022
14/09/2022
14/09/2022
30/06/2022
28/07/2022
30/09/2022
16/08/2022
07/07/2022
09/08/2022
13/09/2022
07/09/2022
19/07/2022
20/07/2022
20/07/2022
01/08/2022
06/09/2022
07/09/2022
22/08/2022
16/05/2022
07/07/2022
08/08/2022
07/09/2022
20/07/2022
04/08/2022
14/09/2022
14/09/2022
30/06/2022
29/04/2022
07/07/2022
30/06/2022
30/06/2022
30/06/2022
29/07/2022
29/07/2022
26/08/2022
29/07/2022
30/09/2022
30/09/2022
30/09/2022
30/09/2022
25/08/2022
02/09/2022
07/07/2022
09/08/2022
07/09/2022
20/07/2022
11/08/2022
11/08/2022
14/09/2022
14/09/2022
31/05/2022
15/09/2022
24/08/2022
09/08/2022
07/09/2022

Period
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ForHousing}

Activity
Contract Works
Contract Works
Contract Works

Employers Agent Fees
Employers Agent Fees
Employers Agent Fees
Employers Agent Fees

Survey Fees
Survey Fees
Survey Fees
Legal Fees
Contract Works
Contract Works
Contract Works
Contract Works
Contract Works
Contract Works
Contract Works
Survey Fees
Survey Fees
Survey Fees
Survey Fees
Survey Fees
Contract Works
Contract Works
Contract Works

Miscellaneous Fees

Survey Fees
Architect Fees
Architect Fees
Legal Fees
Legal Fees
Legal Fees
Legal Fees
Legal Fees
Legal Fees
Legal Fees
Legal Fees
Acquisitions
Legal Fees
Acquisitions
Acquisitions
Legal Fees
Legal Fees
Legal Fees
Legal Fees
Contract Works
Contract Works
Contract Works

Employers Agent Fees
Employers Agent Fees
Employers Agent Fees
Employers Agent Fees
Employers Agent Fees
Miscellaneous Fees

Survey Fees
Survey Fees
Contract Works
Contract Works

Document
PPAPP/00008681
PPAPP/00008730
PPAPP/00008780
PPAPP/00008716
PPAPP/00008716
PPAPP/00008796
PPAPP/00008796
PPINV/00140037
PPINV/00140553
PPINV/00143340
PPINV/00141506
PPAPP/00008678
PPAPP/00008732
PPAPP/00008790
PPAPP/00008783
PPAPP/00008728
PPAPP/00008717
PPAPP/00008718
PPINV/00143008
PPINV/00143009
PPINV/00143232
PPINV/00142411
PPINV/00139061
PPAPP/00008679
PPAPP/00008729
PPAPP/00008785
PPAPP/00008719
PPINV/00141504
PPINV/00142707
PPINV/00142710
PPINV/00139555
PPINV/00140038
CJN70/00001281
PPINV/00139280
PPINV/00139556
PPINV/00139282
PPINV/00140811
PPINV/00141036
CJN70/00001639
PPINV/00140603
CJN70/00001914
CJN70/00001913
CJN70/00001912
CJN70/00001911
PPINV/00142267
PPINV/00143120
PPAPP/00008680
PPAPP/00008731
PPAPP/00008784
PPAPP/00008720
PPAPP/00008739
PPAPP/00008739
PPAPP/00008794
PPAPP/00008794
PPINV/00141379
PPINV/00142847
S10BAC/00014450
PPAPP/00008733
PPAPP/00008782



