

Supplier Name	Value	Document Date	Period	Activity	Document
A Connollys Ltd	£1,134.84	04/07/2022	4	Contract Works	PPAPP/00008681
A Connollys Ltd	£5,246.25	31/07/2022	5	Contract Works	PPAPP/00008730
A Connollys Ltd	£769.84	31/08/2022	6	Contract Works	PPAPP/00008780
AA Projects Ltd	£686.00	19/07/2022	4	Employers Agent Fees	PPAPP/00008716
AA Projects Ltd	£2,390.00	19/07/2022	4	Employers Agent Fees	PPAPP/00008716
AA Projects Ltd	£686.00	14/09/2022	6	Employers Agent Fees	PPAPP/00008796
AA Projects Ltd	£2,390.00	14/09/2022	6 4	Employers Agent Fees Survey Fees	PPAPP/00008796
Airbourne Environmental Consulatant BB7 Consulting Ltd	£1,168.96 £2,760.00	30/06/2022 28/07/2022	4 5	Survey Fees Survey Fees	PPINV/00140037 PPINV/00140553
BB7 Consulting Ltd BB7 Consulting Ltd	£3,600.00	30/09/2022	6	Survey Fees	PPINV/00140333
Brabners Chaffe Street LLP	£700.00	16/08/2022	6	Legal Fees	PPINV/00143540
Bridgestone	£120,888.00	07/07/2022	4	Contract Works	PPAPP/00008678
Bridgestone	£166,518.00	09/08/2022	5	Contract Works	PPAPP/00008732
Bridgestone	£111,729.00	13/09/2022	6	Contract Works	PPAPP/00008790
Bridgestone	£98,727.00	07/09/2022	6	Contract Works	PPAPP/00008783
BTG Contracting	£33,158.71	19/07/2022	5	Contract Works	PPAPP/00008728
Carlyle Painters & Decorators	£5,408.07	20/07/2022	4	Contract Works	PPAPP/00008717
Container Care Solutions	£3,600.00	20/07/2022	4	Contract Works	PPAPP/00008718
EC Energy Ltd	£930.00	01/08/2022	6	Survey Fees	PPINV/00143008
EC Energy Ltd	£1.980.00	06/09/2022	6	Survey Fees	PPINV/00143009
EC Energy Ltd	£930.00	07/09/2022	6	Survey Fees	PPINV/00143232
EC Energy Ltd	£1,620.00	22/08/2022	6	Survey Fees	PPINV/00142411
Eddisons Commercial Ltd	£1,740.00	16/05/2022	4	Survey Fees	PPINV/00139061
Engie Power Limited	£182,880.00	07/07/2022	4	Contract Works	PPAPP/00008679
Engie Power Limited	£442,610.00	08/08/2022	5	Contract Works	PPAPP/00008729
Engie Power Limited	£491,854.00	07/09/2022	6	Contract Works	PPAPP/00008785
Greater Manchester Fire & Rescue Se	£8,458.33	20/07/2022	4	Miscellaneous Fees	PPAPP/00008719
Greater Manchester Police	£1,260.00	04/08/2022	5	Survey Fees	PPINV/00141504
Halsall Lloyd Partnership	£42,750.00	14/09/2022	6	Architect Fees	PPINV/00142707
Jennings Design Associates Ltd	£7,000.00	14/09/2022	6	Architect Fees	PPINV/00142710
Knights Professional Services Ltd	£661.20	30/06/2022	4	Legal Fees	PPINV/00139555
Knights Professional Services Ltd	£1,200.00	29/04/2022	4	Legal Fees	PPINV/00140038
Knights Professional Services Ltd	£5,000.00	07/07/2022	4	Legal Fees	CJN70/00001281
Knights Professional Services Ltd	£3,499.80	30/06/2022	4	Legal Fees	PPINV/00139280
Knights Professional Services Ltd	£524.40	30/06/2022	4	Legal Fees	PPINV/00139556
Knights Professional Services Ltd	£1,732.80	30/06/2022	4	Legal Fees	PPINV/00139282
Knights Professional Services Ltd	£1,701.60	29/07/2022	5	Legal Fees	PPINV/00140811
Knights Professional Services Ltd	£2,291.27	29/07/2022	5	Legal Fees	PPINV/00141036
Knights Professional Services Ltd	£1,790,000.00	26/08/2022	5	Acquisitions	CJN70/00001639
Knights Professional Services Ltd	£2,588.40	29/07/2022	5	Legal Fees	PPINV/00140603
Knights Professional Services Ltd	£720,000.00	30/09/2022	6	Acquisitions	CJN70/00001914
Knights Professional Services Ltd	£250,000.00	30/09/2022	6	Acquisitions	CJN70/00001913
Knights Professional Services Ltd	£6,680.00	30/09/2022	6	Legal Fees	CJN70/00001912
Knights Professional Services Ltd	£1,950.00	30/09/2022	6	Legal Fees	CJN70/00001911
Knights Professional Services Ltd	£2,128.80	25/08/2022	6	Legal Fees	PPINV/00142267
Knights Professional Services Ltd	£2,094.00	02/09/2022	6	Legal Fees	PPINV/00143120
Mangrove Developments Ltd	£185,701.28	07/07/2022	4	Contract Works	PPAPP/00008680
Mangrove Developments Ltd	£300,493.34	09/08/2022	5	Contract Works	PPAPP/00008731
Mangrove Developments Ltd Markhams	£219,497.70	07/09/2022	6 4	Contract Works	PPAPP/00008784
Markhams	£703.79 £1,074.46	20/07/2022 11/08/2022	4 5	Employers Agent Fees	PPAPP/00008720 PPAPP/00008739
Markhams	,	11/08/2022	5	Employers Agent Fees	PPAPP/00008739
Markhams	£9,495.00	14/09/2022	5 6	Employers Agent Fees Employers Agent Fees	PPAPP/00008739 PPAPP/00008794
Markhams	£1,682.48 £9,990.50	14/09/2022	6	Employers Agent Fees Employers Agent Fees	PPAPP/00008794 PPAPP/00008794
Nexus Planning	£9,990.50 £2,160.00	31/05/2022	6 5	Miscellaneous Fees	PPINV/00141379
Nexus Planning	£1,450.00	15/09/2022	6	Survey Fees	PPINV/00141379 PPINV/00142847
Philip Dunbavin Acoustics Ltd	£2,280.00	24/08/2022	5	Survey Fees	S10BAC/00014450
PLP Construction Ltd	£21,378.19	09/08/2022	5 5	Contract Works	PPAPP/00008733
PLP Construction Ltd	£49,819.61	07/09/2022	6	Contract Works	PPAPP/00008782
. L. John doubli Eld	~ 10,010.01	OTTOO! LULL	O	Johnson Tromo	